Common Mode Choke Coil
CMZ3216 Series
CMZ3216 Series Common Mode Choke Coil
www.yint.com.cn 1 Rev:25.9
Features
Small Size with industry grade performance.
100%Lead（Pb）&Halogen-Free and RoHS
compliant.

Specification
Testing Conditions:
1. All test data is base on 25 °C ambient .
2. Operating temperature range - 40 °C to + 125 °C
3. Irms (A):DC current will cause an approximate ΔT of 40 °C base on 25 °C ambient temperature
4. The part temperature (ambient + temp rise) should not exceed 125 °C under worst cases.
Yint P/N
Z(Ω)
DCR(mΩ) IR(MΩ)
Rated
Voltage
（Vdc）
Irms (A)
@100MHZ
±25% Max. Min. V Max.
CMZ3216A-500T 50 250 10 50 0.40
CMZ3216A-900T 90 300 10 50 0.37
CMZ3216A-161T 160 400 10 50 0.34
CMZ3216A-261T 260 500 10 50 0.31
CMZ3216A-601T 600 800 10 50 0.26
CMZ3216A-102T 1000 1000 10 50 0.23
CMZ3216A-222T 2200 1200 10 50 0.20
Common Mode Choke Coil
CMZ3216 Series
CMZ3216 Series Common Mode Choke Coil